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City of Half Moon Bay

Existing Green Infrastructure

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Public Projects
Pacific Ridge CDS Unit *
Half Moon Bay High School Track & Field Improvements
North Main and Highway 1 CDS Unit
Cunha Middle School - New Gym
Hatch Elementary School - Addition and Modernization
Cunha Middle School: Pre-2009 Bioretention Area
Mac Dutra Plaza
Correas Street Reconstruction
Half Moon Bay Library Replacement Project *
Fire Department Training Lot *
Johnny Café Parking Lot Project
Pillar Point Harbor Bathroom Project

No.
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Private Projects
Pacific Ridge Subdivision Bioswale
Mercy Housing *
Half Moon Bay Village Senior Housing Phase II *
Half Moon Bay Village Senior Housing Phase I *
Lesley Gardens
Best Western Plus Cameron's Inn *
Half Moon Bay Corporation Yard *
Carnoustie Phases 1-4

*C.3 Regulated Project

City Boundary

Public CDS Unit (Non-GI)

Public Green Infrastructure

Private CDS Unit (Non-GI)

Private Green Infrastructure

Creek

/
0 0.5 10.25 Miles

H
W

Y 1

H
W

Y 1

HW
Y 

92

September 2024

20

11

12


